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Ronnie's Catering & Bar-B-Que Co.

315 Palmer Road, Denville, NJ 07834
973-644-3676 | info@RonniesCateringBBQ.com

A La Carte Dishes

We have a wide selection of appetizers, hot entrees, salads and vegetables that you can choose from to customize

your event and suit your taste...

Potatoes

Prices vary by selection

Item Price Per Pan
Mashed Potatoes $32.75
Roasted Red Rosemary Potatoes $32.75
Garlic Mashed Potatoes $32.75
Baked Potatoes $3.75 ea.
Scalloped Potatoes $45.00
Potatoes au Gratin $45.00
Vegetables
Prices vary by selection
Item Price Per Half Pan
Grilled or Steamed Mixed Vegetables $38.00
Baby Carrots with Tarragon $38.00
Cauliflower au Gratin $38.00
Green Beans Almondine $38.00
Broccoli Spears $40.00

Homemade Salads

Prices vary by selection
*Price per pound/3 1b min.

Item

Tuna Salad
Egg Salad
Chicken Salad
Seafood Salad
Pasta Salad
Tortellini Salad

Fruit Salad

Price Per Pound
$12.95

$3.50

$12.95

$16.95

$9.50

$9.95

$7.95
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Potato Salad $5.50

Vinegar & Oil Coleslaw $5.50

Coleslaw $5.50

Macaroni Salad $5.50

Baked Beans $5.50

Greek Pasta Salad $9.95

Antipasto Salad $12.99

Tomato & Mozzarella Salad $12.99

Cold Cavatelli & Broccoli Salad $9.99

Cucumber & Onion Salad $6.95

Chicken Delights

Prices vary by size and selection

Package Name Full Pan Half Pan
Chicken Hollandaise $85.00 $45.00
Chicken Parmigiana $85.00 $45.00
Chicken Francaise $85.00 $45.00
Chicken Piccata $85.00 $45.00
Stuffed Chicken Breast $85.00 $45.00
Chicken Murphy $85.00 $45.00
Chicken Marsala $85.00 $45.00
Chicken Cacciatore $85.00 $45.00
Baked Chicken $60.00 $40.00
Fried Chicken $60.00 $40.00
Chicken Baked with Mushrooms & Peppers $70.00 $40.00
Buffalo Chicken $60.00 $40.00

Hearty Beef

Prices vary by size and selection

Package Name Full Pan Half Pan
Hot Roast Beef $80.00 $50.00
Pepper Steak $80.00 $50.00
Sautéed Sirloin Tips w/mushrooms & onions $110.00 $75.00

Filet Mignon on Sliced Garlic Toast Points $200.00 $110.00



eﬂ“\'\‘\ﬂ Supp, ,Ive”

< 4,
%
e %
-8
|2
(- '

P Al Ronnie's Catering & Bar-B-Que Co.
CA""'-_"_\
Al EQI G & 315 Palmer Road, Denville, NJ 07834

Ak 1= £
your one S()urgu_E CO‘.
for catered ey, of all sizes'

Qil s1£%«

Beef Stroganoff with Noodles
Steak ala Pizzaola
Beef and Broccoli

Sliced London Broil with Mushrooms

From the Sea

**All at Market Price (MP)**
Prices vary by size and selection

Package Name

Flounder Stuffed with Shrimp
Flounder Stuffed with Crabmeat
Flounder Francaise

Shrimp Diavola

Seafood Diavola

Baked Breaded Filet of Flounder
Shrimp Marinara over linguini
Shrimp Alfredo over linguini or rice

Shrimp Scampi over linguini or rice

Pork

Prices vary by selection

Item
Pork Chop Morfi

Pork Cutlet Parmigiana

Veal

Prices vary by size and selection

Package Name

Veal and Sauteed Mushrooms
Veal Piccata

Veal & Peppers

Veal Parmigiana

Veal Francaise

Veal Cordon Bleu

Veal Marsala

973-644-3676 | info@RonniesCateringBBQ.com

$90.00
$165.00
$120.00

$110.00

Full Pan
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP

MP

Price Per Half Pan
$60.00
$60.00

Full Pan
$145.00
$145.00
$145.00
$145.00
$145.00
$145.00

$145.00

$50.00
$65.00
$65.00

$65.00

Half Pan
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP

MP

Half Pan
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00

$75.00
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[talian Specialties

Prices vary by size and selection

Package Name Full Pan Half Pan
Eggplant Rollantine $75.00 $40.00
Eggplant Parmigiana $75.00 $40.00
Sausage & Peppers $75.00 $40.00
Meatballs in Sauce $2.75 ea. $2.75 ea.
Sausage & Sauce $75.00 $40.00
Ravioli & Sauce $75.00 $40.00
Pasta Primavera $75.00 $40.00
Pasta e Fagioli $75.00 $40.00
Ziti or Penne with Sauce $40.00 $25.00
Pasta
Prices vary by size and selection

Package Name Full Pan Half Pan
Penne w/Vodka Sauce $75.00 $40.00
Baked Ziti w/Ricotta $70.00 $35.00
Lasagna w/Ricotta $95.00 $50.00
Lasagna w/Vegetables $95.00 $50.00
Stuffed Shells $75.00 $35.00
Cavatelli & Broccoli $80.00 $45.00
Tortellini Alfredo $85.00 $50.00
Fettucini Alfredo $90.00 $50.00
Tortellini in Red Sauce $80.00 $45.00

Bar-B-Que

Prices vary by size and selection

Package Name Quantity Price
Pulled Pork 1 tray $59.99
Pulled Chicken 1 tray $59.99
Pork St. Louie Ribs 1 rack $22.95
Brisket 1 tray $175.99

Bar-B-Que Chicken 25 pcs $59.99
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Corn Bread

30 pcs $39.00



