

315 Palmer Road, Denville, NJ 07834 973-644-3676 | info@RonniesCateringBBQ.com

A La Carte Dishes

We have a wide selection of appetizers, hot entrees, salads and vegetables that you can choose from to customize your event and suit your taste...

Potatoes

Prices vary by selection

Item	Price Per Pan
Mashed Potatoes	\$32.75
Roasted Red Rosemary Potatoes	\$32.75
Garlic Mashed Potatoes	\$32.75
Baked Potatoes	\$3.75 ea.
Scalloped Potatoes	\$45.00
Potatoes au Gratin	\$45.00

Vegetables

Prices vary by selection

ltem	Price Per Half Pan
Grilled or Steamed Mixed Vegetables	\$38.00
Baby Carrots with Tarragon	\$38.00
Cauliflower au Gratin	\$38.00
Green Beans Almondine	\$38.00
Broccoli Spears	\$40.00

Homemade Salads

Prices vary by selection

*Price per pound/3 lb min.

Item	Price Per Pound
Tuna Salad	\$12.95
Egg Salad	\$3.50
Chicken Salad	\$12.95
Seafood Salad	\$16.95
Pasta Salad	\$9.50
Tortellini Salad	\$9.95
Fruit Salad	\$7.95



315 Palmer Road, Denville, NJ 07834 973-644-3676 | info@RonniesCateringBBQ.com

Full Pan

Half Pan

Potato Salad	\$5.50
Vinegar & Oil Coleslaw	\$5.50
Coleslaw	\$5.50
Macaroni Salad	\$5.50
Baked Beans	\$5.50
Greek Pasta Salad	\$9.95
Antipasto Salad	\$12.99
Tomato & Mozzarella Salad	\$12.99
Cold Cavatelli & Broccoli Salad	\$9.99
Cucumber & Onion Salad	\$6.95

Chicken Delights

Prices vary by size and selection

Package Name

Tuchage Plane	I dil I dil	Half I all
Chicken Hollandaise	\$85.00	\$45.00
Chicken Parmigiana	\$85.00	\$45.00
Chicken Française	\$85.00	\$45.00
Chicken Piccata	\$85.00	\$45.00
Stuffed Chicken Breast	\$85.00	\$45.00
Chicken Murphy	\$85.00	\$45.00
Chicken Marsala	\$85.00	\$45.00
Chicken Cacciatore	\$85.00	\$45.00
Baked Chicken	\$60.00	\$40.00
Fried Chicken	\$60.00	\$40.00
Chicken Baked with Mushrooms & Peppers	\$70.00	\$40.00
Buffalo Chicken	\$60.00	\$40.00

Hearty Beef

Prices vary by size and selection

Package Name	Full Pan	Half Pan
Hot Roast Beef	\$80.00	\$50.00
Pepper Steak	\$80.00	\$50.00
Sautéed Sirloin Tips w/mushrooms & onions	\$110.00	\$75.00
Filet Mignon on Sliced Garlic Toast Points	\$200.00	\$110.00



315 Palmer Road, Denville, NJ 07834 973-644-3676 | info@RonniesCateringBBQ.com

Beef Stroganoff with Noodles	\$90.00	\$50.00
Steak ala Pizzaola	\$165.00	\$65.00
Beef and Broccoli	\$120.00	\$65.00
Sliced London Broil with Mushrooms	\$110.00	\$65.00

From the Sea

All at Market Price (MP)
Prices vary by size and selection

Package Name	Full Pan	Half Pan
Flounder Stuffed with Shrimp	MP	MP
Flounder Stuffed with Crabmeat	MP	MP
Flounder Française	MP	MP
Shrimp Diavola	MP	MP
Seafood Diavola	MP	MP
Baked Breaded Filet of Flounder	MP	MP
Shrimp Marinara over linguini	MP	MP
Shrimp Alfredo over linguini or rice	MP	MP
Shrimp Scampi over linguini or rice	MP	MP

Pork

Prices vary by selection

ItemPrice Per Half PanPork Chop Morfi\$60.00Pork Cutlet Parmigiana\$60.00

Veal

Prices vary by size and selection

Package Name	Full Pan	Half Pan
Veal and Sauteed Mushrooms	\$145.00	\$75.00
Veal Piccata	\$145.00	\$75.00
Veal & Peppers	\$145.00	\$75.00
Veal Parmigiana	\$145.00	\$75.00
Veal Française	\$145.00	\$75.00
Veal Cordon Bleu	\$145.00	\$75.00
Veal Marsala	\$145.00	\$75.00



315 Palmer Road, Denville, NJ 07834 973-644-3676 | info@RonniesCateringBBQ.com

Italian Specialties

Prices vary by size and selection

Package Name	Full Pan	Half Pan
Eggplant Rollantine	\$75.00	\$40.00
Eggplant Parmigiana	\$75.00	\$40.00
Sausage & Peppers	\$75.00	\$40.00
Meatballs in Sauce	\$2.75 ea.	\$2.75 ea.
Sausage & Sauce	\$75.00	\$40.00
Ravioli & Sauce	\$75.00	\$40.00
Pasta Primavera	\$75.00	\$40.00
Pasta e Fagioli	\$75.00	\$40.00
Ziti or Penne with Sauce	\$40.00	\$25.00

Pasta

Prices vary by size and selection

Package Name	Full Pan	Half Pan
Penne w/Vodka Sauce	\$75.00	\$40.00
Baked Ziti w/Ricotta	\$70.00	\$35.00
Lasagna w/Ricotta	\$95.00	\$50.00
Lasagna w/Vegetables	\$95.00	\$50.00
Stuffed Shells	\$75.00	\$35.00
Cavatelli & Broccoli	\$80.00	\$45.00
Tortellini Alfredo	\$85.00	\$50.00
Fettucini Alfredo	\$90.00	\$50.00
Tortellini in Red Sauce	\$80.00	\$45.00

Bar-B-Que

Prices vary by size and selection

Package Name	Quantity	Price
Pulled Pork	1 tray	\$59.99
Pulled Chicken	1 tray	\$59.99
Pork St. Louie Ribs	1 rack	\$22.95
Brisket	1 tray	\$175.99
Bar-B-Que Chicken	25 pcs	\$59.99



315 Palmer Road, Denville, NJ 07834 973-644-3676 | info@RonniesCateringBBQ.com

Corn Bread 30 pcs \$39.00